186
                      Anchor size
Base material
10X60/10-30 10X95/45-65 → 10X235/195-205
Concrete (C15/20)
NRd 0,10 0,30
Nrec 0,07 0,21
Concrete (C20/25 to C50/60)

ETAETA
Ø90
Ø60
Anchor size Anchor Insulation Drilling Drilling Total Code
depth thickness depth diameter anchor
lenght Head
Ø50
Head
Ø60(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
hef tfix hO dO L
10X60/10-30
30
10-30
50 10
60 057600 -
10X95/45-65 45-65 95 - 057611
10X115/75-85 75-85 115 - 060001
10X135/95-105 95-105 135 - 057630
10X155/115-125 115-125 155 - 057640
10X175/135-145 135-145 175 - 057650
10X195/155-165 155-165 195 - 057651
Plastic washer Ø90 057655
TENSILE
TENSILE
Design loads (NRd) and recommended loads (Nrec) for one